

Ppachet reparatii instalatii

I.D.: 66408684

Data publicarii 18.02.22 Coduri CPV 45251000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.211,34 RON - 7.211,34 RON

Descriere: CONTOR ENERGIE TERMICA ULTRASONIC SHARKY BUC 1.000 2,730.2521 2,730.2521 19 %
518.7479 775 DN32 QN6 MID 2 OLANDEZ IE 331 Z 11/4 BUC 4.000 23.6975 94.7900 19 %
18.0101 3 FERRO FILTRU Y 1 1/4 BUC 1.000 50.4202 50.4202 19 % 9.5798 4 TEU 130 Z 11/4
BUC 2.000 12.1849 24.3698 19 % 4.6303 5 ROBINET SF SENA 1 1/4 M-T MANETA RHBG1 BUC
2.000 50.4202 100.8404 19 % 19.1597 6 NIPLU 1 1\4ZN BC 1.000 6.7227 6.7227 19 %
1.2773 7 COT 1 1\4 NR1 ZN BC 2.000 10.9244 21.8488 19 % 4.1513 8 COT 1 1\4 ZN NR2 BC
1.000 7.8151 7.8151 19 % 1.4849 9 PASTA VERDE 460G BUC 1.800 12.6050 22.6890 19 %
4.3109 10 CINEPA ELETERM BC 3.000 2.4370 7.3110 19 % 1.3891 11 REDUCTIE 1 1\4-1\2
ZN` BC 2.000 5.0420 10.0840 19 % 1.9160 12 50164004 GAR PT RAC OL 1 1/4 D 32MM BUC
5.000 1.6807 8.4035 19 % 1.5967 13 CONTOR APA CALDA ETW Q3 4 DN 20 R80 MID BUC
1.000 83.4454 83.4454 19 % 15.8546 14 RAC OLANDEZ DN 20 PER BUC 1.000 18.4874
18.4874 19 % 3.5126 15 REDUCTIE 1M-3/4F BR` BC 2.000 4.4538 8.9076 19 % 1.6924 16
SUPAPA DE SENS 1 BC 1.000 35.7983 35.7983 19 % 6.8017 17 ROB SENA VA30 CU OL 1 BUC
1.000 45.3782 45.3782 19 % 8.6219 18 FILTRU IMPURITATI ARCO 1 BUC 1.000 27.0588
27.0588 19 % 5.1412 19 NIPLU 1 AL BUC 1.000 6.4706 6.4706 19 % 1.2294 20 COT 1 BRONZ
IE BUC 2.000 13.4454 26.8908 19 % 5.1093 21 TEU BR 1 BUC 1.000 14.8739 14.8739 19 %
2.8260 22 RACORD FLEXIBIL EXTENSIBIL INOX 200-400 1" I-E BUC 1.000 46.2185 46.2185 19 %
8.7815 (5171120000) 23 ADAPTOR 28X1 EXT BC 1.000 8.5714 8.5714 19 % 1.6286 24
ADAPTOR 28X1 INT BC 1.0